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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Galaz, Ashley                Douglas High             53.50
  2 Wischki, Ilse                Pusch Ridge              55.71
  3 Gutierrez, Angela            Sunnyside Hi             56.35
  4 Ruiz, Monica                 Willcox High School    1:00.09
  5 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater           1:02.98
 -- Hoop, Carter                 Thatcher Hig               DNS
Section  2
  1 Dodge, Kylee                 Thatcher Hig             47.35
  2 Morgan, Brianna              Nogales High School      50.13
  3 Saffer, Alexis               Catalina Foo             50.26
  4 Skog, Alycia                 Sabino High School       50.41
  5 Nembhard, Saria              Salpointe Ca             52.20
  6 McBride, Lauren              Benson High School       52.91
  7 Hamilton, Cheree             Marana High School       53.06
  8 Vasquez, Isabella            Marana Mount             53.12

Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Dodge, Kylee                 Thatcher Hig             47.35   2
  2 Morgan, Brianna              Nogales High School      50.13   2
  3 Saffer, Alexis               Catalina Foo             50.26   2
  4 Skog, Alycia                 Sabino High School       50.41   2
  5 Nembhard, Saria              Salpointe Ca             52.20   2
  6 McBride, Lauren              Benson High School       52.91   2
  7 Hamilton, Cheree             Marana High School       53.06   2
  8 Vasquez, Isabella            Marana Mount             53.12   2
  9 Galaz, Ashley                Douglas High             53.50   1
 10 Wischki, Ilse                Pusch Ridge              55.71   1
 11 Gutierrez, Angela            Sunnyside Hi             56.35   1
 12 Ruiz, Monica                 Willcox High School    1:00.09   1
 13 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater           1:02.98   1
 -- Hoop, Carter                 Thatcher Hig               DNS   1


